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Jordan Petroleum Refinery Co.Ltd. el DAL U T TPy it
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Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan “_u&u\l,',;‘,ﬁdiés.Lh
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To:Jordan Securities Commission Al G1oe¥l A Bablul
Amman Stock Exchange Olas Ao 390 Baluudl
Dare:29/10/2018 AEALVARVALE T Hi ]
Subject: Trading in securities AU 3lagd0 Jols 1§ gansl
Kindly be informed member of the Board 5 dadl 3,18 s gy ol pSadle g2 )f
MR (Khair Abdullah Ayad Abu Saileik) usNl ags b ud (tldirio gl olie ailuie
purchased on the sunday 28/10/2018 (1850) PO Logmn (VAG L) elydiy Y4 VA/Y /YA GSIL
shares from company (Jordan Petroleum oo (dobadl doabudl 3ol (Jo A Slisaa ) 45,4
Refinery) ownership in this company became e (VoY) S8l § dreabion die musl
(10023 ) shares
Insert (X) when i
Relation to the company aS, i ae At
applied
1. Executive Management dedis Byla) (N
2. Board Member X Byla) pulxa gias (¥
3. Employee as,ill 3 calags (¥
4. Major Shareholder (owns 5% or more of ool ore AST %0 wllas) realuc LS (£
the company's capital) (as,dl JUl
e ore
5. Brokerage Firm i) NS Lot § 5] bolug a5,s (o
- I TIPS ITCUC StV I - —
6. Brokerage Firm employee Ola WK { dblugll 45,4 4 abbgs (1
7. other YAA s T e syl (Y
B. Jordan perroleum Refinery co. L._Q_LQQ bt 0B M agad) oAl Slisaeas, s (A
q—‘(;\ ‘; \\ gl.r_‘ﬁa_::-,
9.Chief Executive officer Signature TR ! !E BTk gty ehediidh uns 1 aedes (8
Eng. Abdel karim Alawin %‘— — === bl o SH e uasdd
Tel.: (962) (6) 4600870 ,4630151 , 4657600 (A7) (1) £16¥1--, £1F- 100, £1+-AV: Z50als
Fax: (962) (6) 4657934 ,4657939 {a17) (1) 21ovara, s1ovars :usle
P.O.Box: 3396 Amman 11181 - Jordan Cé-e! a.:‘;XI = 1AL glee PO L Lo
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E-mail: addewan@jopetrol.com.jo : g,2st¥ ayi
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ilnia gl dm alll e jea pdlosall andd 973351 phluad o3
2 ) Apuaia 9711031504 3540 A,
Ol si=di
Lugighe! 011118 | ol 3ou
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04/05/2010 18,0 g

dapy dagony deaalll Af Jladd 3 Lua i & £l Iy & e

&l i Aall Lhal) 30y is a0 is
19 24 683213 100 0 100 10124095059 30599 04/05/2010
24 69 71056 0 100 0 11354038843 20373 2011212011
6% 24 610674 1000 0 1000 17095048108 135198 05/04/2017
64 24 623032 2000 0 1000 17156024402 143454 05/06/2017
94 56 992640 2450 0 450 17292029075 155111 19/10/2017
67 56 10027988 2500 0 50 17252025083 155112 19M10/2017
8 56 616060 4350 0 1850 17361020575 158637 271212017 |
19 24 713732 4500 0 150 18224014061 175480 12/08/2018
35 24 10035067 5350 0 850 18224014086 175482 12/08/2018
56 24 806560 6150 0 800 18224014094 175493 12/08/2018
80 24 806188 6313 0 163 18231075688 175765 19/08/2018
64 24 623032 6650 0 337 18231015696 175766 19/08/2018
5 24 806188 6652 0 2 18231015803 175777 19/08/2018
92 24 10029705 7172 0 520 18238012621 175880 26/08/2018
92 24 10029705 7173 0 1 18238012654 175883 26/08/2018
70 24 10029885 7973 0 800 18277025071 178134 04/110/2018
70 24 70025885 7984 0 11 18277025088 178135 04/10/2018
70 24 10029885 8037 0 53 18277025112 178138 04/10/2018
93 24 10037028 8173 0 136 18277025121 178139 04/10/2018
70 24 1010395 8824 0 651 18301027183 179679 28/10/2018
70 24 1010385 8924 0 100 183010627191 179680 28/10/2018
81 24 864331 10023 0 1099 18301027209 179681 28M10/2018
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